Residential For Sale

1,400 Sqft - 600 Three Islands Blvd # 703,

Hallandale Beach, Florida 33009

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedroom(s):

Bathroom(s):

Square Footage:

Year Built:

On Market Date:

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:

Zipcode:

Residential

For Sale
A11515388
$369,000

2

2

1,400 Sqft
1975

16/01/2024

usS

FL

Broward County
Hallandale Beach

33009

Pet Allowed:

Garden View

Restrictions Or Possible

Restrictions



Street: 600 Three Islands
Blvd # 703

Building Name: OLYMPUS CONDO

Longitude: W81° 52' 25.5"
Latitude: N25° 59' 36"
Agent [nfo

Elena Beck
4 (305) 924-6985




